Grinding Discs
Product Code Product Description Type Diameter Thickness
ABCUTP10006016 100mm X 6mm X 16mm Dpc Metal Grinding Disc Depressed 100mm 6mm
ABCUTP11506033 115mm X 6mm X 22mm Dpc Metal Grinding Disc Depressed 115mm 6mm
ABCUTP12506022 125mm X 6mm X 22mm Dpc Metal Grinding Disc Depressed 125mm 6mm
ABCUTP17806022 178mm X 6mm X 22mm Dpc Metal Grinding Disc Depressed 178mm 6mm
ABCUTP23006022 230mm X 6mm X 22mm Dpc Metal Grinding Disc Depressed 230mm 6mm